

17 MACT 736/21 ANAM CHAUHDARY Vs. ASHOK KUMAR  
GAUTAM

**18.12.2021**

Present : Ms. Nargish, Counsel for petitioners.

Petitioners are directed to file legible copy of insurance  
policy.

List the matter for consideration on 28.01.2022.

**(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)**  
PO-MACT (South-East)  
Saket Court/ New Delhi  
**18.12.2021**