

68 MACT 736/21 ANAM CHAUHDARY Vs. ASHOK KUMAR
GAUTAM

13.03.2023.

Present: Sh. Raju, Ld. Proxy Counsel for claimant.
Sh. B. K. Sharma, Ld. Proxy counsel for Insurance
Company.

Pre lok Adalat Sitting held.

At request, put up before national Lok Adalat on
19.03.2023.

(Naveen Kumar Kashyap)
PO-MACT (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi
13.03.2023 ®